ART. F321 "FORMULA JUNIOR™

COD ART POS DESCRIPTION HAUMEHOBAHUE
F3211 F321 1 FORMULA JUNIOR AIRLERON CMNOWNMEP FORMULA JUNIOR
F3212 F321 2 FORMULA JUNIOR FIBERGLASS BODY CTEKJTOMJTACTUKOBBIV KOPIYC
F3213 F321 3 FIBERGLASS FOOTBOARD FORMULA JUNIOR CTEKNOMJTACTUKOBAA MOAJIOXKKA AJ1A HOI
F31388 F321 4 T.98 AIRLON FIXING PLATE KPOHLUTEMH KPEMJIEHXA CNOWIEPA T.98
F32266 F321 5 YELLOW WARNING LIGHT LED XKEJTTAA CUTHAJTbHAA NTAMIA
F3216 F321 6 AIRLERON FIXING PLATE MITACTUHA ANA KPEMJIEHWUA CMTONEPA
F3217 F321 7 RED WARNING LIGHT KPACHAA CUTHATTIbHAA JTAMIMA
F3218 F321 8 T.B.L. BOLT 5X35 BONT 5X35
F3219 F321 9 SPACER 20X6X5 PACMOPHASA LUAVBA 20X6X5
F30015 F321 10 COIN MECHANISM XETOHOMNPNEMHUK
F30016 F321 11 LOUDSPEAKER ANHAMWK TPOMKOIOBOPUTE]Tb
F30090-P F321 12 PUSH BUTTON FOR FIBERGLASS OPENING KHOMMKA OTKPbIBAH/NA KY3OBA MALLUNHbI
RV73 F321 13 FAST CONNECTOR COVER KNEVMA BbICTPOIrO KOHTAKTA
F3008 F321 14 FAST CONNECTOR KNEVIMA
F32115 F321 15 FORMULA JUNIOR REAR FIBERGLASS PLATE NEPEQH. YACTb KOPIYCA MALLUMHKWN CTEKINOMNACTUK
M20331 F321 16 RUBBER PE3VHKA MPOKNAOKA
F30021 F321 17 BATTERY BOX 95 AMP. AWLNK AKKYMYITATOPA 95 AMP
F30056 F321 18 REAR RUBBER BUMPER 3AOHU PE3VHOBbIVI BAMIEP
F30086 F321 19 SHUTTING PIN WTbIPb
F30024 F321 20 LOCK 3AMOK
F30023 F321 21 COVER FOR COIN DROP BOX KPbILWKA ALLNKA NMPUEMA KU TOHOB
F30027 F321 22 COIN DROP BOX AWWK ONA NMPUEMIT XXKUTOHOB F.1
F30062 F321 23 4.10/3.50-5 NYLON RING KONbLIO HEMTOHOBOE 4.10/3.50-5
F31875 F321 24 NUT DIAM. 20 TAVKA OVIAM. 20 mm
F30070 F321 25 4.10/3.50 TYRE LHNHA 4.10/3.50-5
F30061 F321 26 4.10/3.50-5 INNER TUBE KAMEPA OJA WNHbBI 4.10/3.50-5
F30071-M F321 27 RIGHT REAR WHEEL FOR REDUCTOR MPABAA YACTb 3AOHEIO KOJIECHOIO ANCKA 4.10/3.50
F30059 F321 28 LEFT REAR WHEEL JIEBAA YACTb 3AAHEIO ANCKA 4.10/3.50 SINISTRO
F30063 F321 29 BEARING 6201 2RS nogwnnHUK 6201-2RS




F30037 F321 30 BEARING 6003-2RS noawnrHMK 6003-2RS
F32131 F321 31 FORMULA JUNIOR CHASSIS LWACCW FORMULA JUNIOR
F30048 F321 32 SUSPENSION SPRING AMAPTUBATOPHBIE MNMPUNYXNHbI
SEL/T F321 33 SPEED REGULATOR TD08/50 12-24V. BJIOK YIMPABJIEHNA CKOPOCTbIO TDO08/50 12-24V.
M20948 F321 34 MOTOR 12V 350W FOR REDUCTOR OBUIATENb PEOYKTOPA 12V 350W
M20240 F321 35 CRESCENT WEDGE FOR MOTOR KITMH LUNOHKA 1A MOTOPA
B40765 F321 36 BRUSH MOTOR 24V. ONEKTPOLUETKW OJTA MOTOPA 24V.
RV72 F321 37 MOTOR REDUCER PEQYKTOP TPAHCMUCUOHbIV
M20269 F321 38 CRESCENT WEDGE FOR REDUCER KITMH LUNOHKA ONA PEAYKTOPA
F3005 F321 39 HYDRAULIC SHAFT 150NW rMMOPABINYECKAA HATPABIAKOLLAA 150NW
F30030 F321 40 REAR WHEEL PROTECTING PLATE SAWNTA 3AOHETO KOJECA
A10332 F321 41 NUT DIAM. 12 AUT FAVKA OVAM . 12 mm
F30012 F321 42 MICRO PEDAL SWITCH (BLACK) MICRO PEDALE A STAGNO (NER
F30014 F321 43 PEDAL SWITCH LOWER PART HWXHAA YACTb MNMEJAIN TA3A
F30013 F321 44 PEDAL SPRING MPY>XXWNHA NMEJAINN TA3A
F30011 F321 45 PEDAL SWITCH UPPER PART BEPXHAA YACTb NMEJAIN TASA
F30065 F321 46 NUT DIAM. 10 FTAVKA OVAM. 10 mm
F30041 F321 47 BEARING 6300 2RS noaWwnHUK 6300-2RS
F30042 F321 48 BEARING SPACER 57X18X10 PACMOPHAA LWANBA NOAWWMHUKA 57X18
F30043 F321 49 SPLIT RIM HOUSING BEARING YACTb KOJIECHOIO AMCKA Mo rnogwnrHin 260X85
F30034 F321 50 2.60X85 DEMI RIM YACTb KOJIECHOIO JMUCKA 260X85

T "

ART. F321 "FORMULA JUNIOR
COD ART POS DESCRIPTION HAUMEHOBAHUE

F32151 F321 51 WIDE PROFILE TYRE 3.00-4 LIMPOKOMNPO®UITbHAA LUIMHA 3.00-4
F30084 F321 52 INNER TUBE 3.00-4 KAMEPA OIA WNHBI 3.00-4
F32153 F321 53 BUMPER BAND FORMULA JUNIOR MEPEOH BAMMNEPHAA OYIA  FORMULA JUNIOR
F32154 F321 54 FRONT RUBBER BUMPER F.JUNIOR MEPOHW PESVUHOBBIV BAMIMEP FORMULA JUNIOR
F30094 F321 55 END SWITCH FIXING PLATE MITACTUHA KPEMNNEHWA BbIKNIOYATENA
RV55 F321 56 END SWITCH RUBBER PE3. NMPOKNAOKW ANTA BbIKITIOYATENA
SE2 F321 57 END SWITCH BbIKINMKOYATEIb
F30091 F321 58 SPEED REGULATOR PROTECTION SALWMTA BNOKA YMNPABJIEHVA CKOPOCTU




F32159 F321 59 F.JUNIOR FIBERGLASS BODY FIXING PLATE KPAHWTEWH KPEMNEHWNSA KOPIMYCA MALLUNHKN
F30039 F321 60 FORK BUIIKA F.1

F30038 F321 61 BRASS SPACER 2X35X17 LUAMBA PACMOPHASA 2X35X17

F32162 F321 62 SPACER 25X6X17 PACIMOPHASA LWANBA 25X6X17

F30037 F321 63 BEARING 6003-2RS noawnrnHK 6003-2RS

F32164 F321 64 SPACER 25X26X17 PACIMOPHASA LWANBA 25X26X17

F30036 F321 65 UNIVERSAL JOINT KAPOAHbIV BAIT

F30058 F321 66 BEARING MoAWNIHUK 6202-2RS

F31419 F321 67 CIRCLIP DIAM. 35 MPYX. KONbLIEBOW 3AMOK OVA 35Mm

F30833 F321 68 STEERING WHEEL SHAFT BAI1 PYIA YIMPABJIEHNA

F30032 F321 69 STEERING WHEEL PYJlb YTPABJIEHNA F.1.

F3009 F321 70 CHIN PROTECTOR PAD NnoAayLWKA BE3OMNACHOCTU PYNA F.1

PESC58 F321 71 F.JUNIOR CHASSIS ELECTRIC EQUIPMENT QNEKTPOIMPOBOAKA LWACCU F.JUNIOR

PESC59 F321 72 F.JUNIOR FIBERGLASS BODY ELECTRIC EQUIPMENT  3JIEKTPOMNPOBOJKA KOPIMTYCA F.JUNIOR

F32173 F321 73 STICKERS SET FOR F.JUNIOR HABOP HAKINEEK F.JUNIOR

F32283 F321 74 BOLT 10X30 BONT 10X30

B40726 F321 75 BUMPER BAND SPACER 8X25X10 PACIMOPHASA LWAVMBA BAMIMEPA 8X25X10

B40628 F321 76 NUT DIAM 10 AUT. TAVKA OVAM . 10 mm

SE17 F321 77 INFRA RED RECEIVER LAMP JIAMMNA NH®POKPACHOI'O NPUNEMHUKA

F32178 F321 78 LOWER PROTECTION FORMULA JUNIOR SAWNTA OHNWA FORMULA JUNIOR

F32179 F321 79 FORMULA JUNIOR COMPLETE FIBERGLASS BODY KOPIMYC MALLNHbLI B CEOPE FORMULA JUNIOR
F303104 F321 80 STEERING WHEEL CENTER COVER LIEHTPAJIbHAA HAKINAOKA PYJIA YTPABJIEHUNA
F32181 F321 81 LEFT METAL HOLDER FOR HIDRAULIC PISTONS JIEB. METAJL. MNACT. ANA rigpPABI1. NMOAEMHWKOB
F32182 F321 82 RIGHT METAL HOLDER FOR HIDRAULIC PISTONS MPA. METAI. MNACT And rgrPABI. MOOEMHWKOB
F32183 F321 83 SIDE METAL FORMULA JUNIOR METAJIMYECKAA NMITACTUHA

M20398 F321 84 SPACER 29X3,5X20 LUAMBA 29X3,5X20

F303103 F321 85 COIN BOX COVER LEAVERF.1 KPbILWKA ALLNKA TTPUEMA XXETOHOB

M20318 F321 86 NUT. DIAM. 12 FTAVKA OVAM .12 mm

F30097 F321 87 WASHER LWAVBA

F31865 F321 88 COIN MECHANISM HOUSING KPAHLWTENH KPEMNEHWNSA YXETOHOMPUEMHUKA
F305107 F321 89 FIXING METAL PLATE FOR REGULATOR COVER KPAHLWTEWH ONA KPEMNEHWA 3ALLNTLI BIIOKA YINPAB
F31394 F321 90 SIDE METAL PROTECTION TURBO 98 BEOKOBAA METAJIMYECKAA 3ALLMTA TURBO 98
RV19 F321 91 HANDLE FOR SPEED REGULATOR FIXING PYYKWN KPETTTIEHWNA BITOKA YTPABIIEHNA CKOPOCT




M20395 F321 92 SPEED REGULATOR RUBBER PE3MHOBLIE NPOKNAOKW AJ1A BOKA YTIPABNEHWA
F3003 F321 93 COIN MECHANISM PROTECTING PLATE SAWMTHAA NMITACTUHA OJ1A XXETOHOIMNMPUEMHWKA
F30089DX F322 94 COMPLETE WHEEL 4.10/3.50-5 RIGHT SLICKS KOJIECO B CEOPE 4.10/3.50-5 LI

F30089SX F323 95 COMPLETE WHEEL 4.10/3.50-5 LEFT SLICKS KOJIECO B CEOPE 4.10/3.50-5 LI

F30087 F324 96 3.00-4 COMPLETE WHEEL LIMPOKOMNPO®WITIbHOE KOJIECO B CEOPE 3.00-4
F32140 F325 97 REAR PVC BUMPER FOR FORMULA JUNIOR 3AOHUWM NMBX BAMIMEP FORMULA JUNIOR

M20731 F326 98 REAR RUBBER BUMPER FOR MOTO SHADOW 3AOHWN PE3VHOBbLIV BAMIMEP MOTO SHADOW




